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	APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES
	DOCUMENTO
	Conocimientos específicos
60%
	Competencias 
15%
	Valoración hoja de vida 15%
	Continua en el proceso

	BUITRAGO VILLAMIZAR JAIME ALONSO
	88.165.029
	NP
	NP
	NP
	

	CALDERON JAIMES EILEEN GABRIELA
	63.552.165
	NP
	NP
	NP
	

	CASTRO MARTINEZ	ALEXANDER
	9.024.168
	28.5
	9,0
	1,5
	

	CARRILLO ARENAS TANIA CAROLINA
	1.090.381.252
	31.5
	12,0
	2.1
	

	CONTRERAS PAEZ ILICH JAMAT
	1.094.243.375
	54.4
	12,3
	4,0
	continua en el proceso

	CHIA JAIMES GIOVANNI OMAR
	88.208.248
	25.5
	10,7
	9,5
	

	DELGADO PINEDA JULIO FABIAN
	88.002.845
	34.5
	13,9
	4,0
	

	FLOREZ PIMIENTO	HAIRY NATALIA
	1.094.270.099
	33.0
	12,3
	1,0
	

	FLOREZ RODRIGUEZ ASTRID MAYELY
	37.274.138
	NP
	NP
	NP
	

	GARCIA ANTOLINEZ OSCAR LEONARDO
	88.034.529
	33.0
	10,9
	4,0
	

	JOYA MONZON JUAN DIEGO
	1.090.367.804
	21.0
	8,4
	1,0
	

	NIÑO PEÑARANDA LEONEL ANDRES
	1.090.438.282
	19.5
	12,7
	1,0
	

	ORTEGA LEAL MILTON ALBERTO	
	91.531.707
	33.0
	11,7
	11.5
	

	ORTIZ MEZA YEINY MARCELA
	1.094.532.562
	27.0
	11,2
	1,6
	

	ORTIZ PEREZ GEOFREY
	88.201.625
	36.0
	10,9
	8,0
	continua en el proceso

	OSORIO DURAN PAUL ANTHONY  	
	88.201.315
	27.0
	9,8
	8,0
	

	PAEZ SIERRA PATRICIA
	60353129
	19.5
	11,6
	5,5
	

	PARADA JAUREGUI RICHARD ALEXIS
	88.031.205
	39.0
	12,2
	8,0
	continua en el proceso

	PEÑARANDA FERNANDEZ LEONEL DAVID
	1.120.742.238
	18.0
	8,7
	1.0
	

	REYES PINO KATERINE STEFANNY
	1.098.709.694
	30.0
	9,2
	2.0
	

	SANTANDER VARGAS ANDREA DEL PILAR
	27.603.923
	18.0
	10,2
	2,5
	

	SOTO URBINA	 JAVIER
	13.495.820
	NP
	NP
	NP
	

	SUAREZ CONDE WOLFANG ROLANDO
	1090174104
	30.0
	8,9
	6.6
	

	VERA JAIMES GUBERT JOSE
	91.487.843
	45.0
	11.6
	2.8
	continua en el proceso

	VEGA SUAREZ CAROLINA
	60.332.856
	42.0
	11,6
	8,0
	continua en el proceso
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